10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

What do you think of the Email Me Service?

Q10 What other Council services would you
be interested in receiving information about
via the Email Me Service?

Answered: 122 Skipped: 0

Responses

Can't think of any at the moment.
Pest control

None

More news on local events

None

Local events Productions at Eastwood Theatre
Xxx

housing and landlords

| don't think there are any

None

None

| just like the what's on information for things to do locally with my daughter, so further information would be great as |
often feel more is available in the area than what is listed as it seems limited to local libraries, etc

Not entirely sure which In receive but would like to receive all | have ticked above at Q 1.
Decisions taken, new housing, more event details not just Broxton ones, councillor surgeries, important meeting dates
Road works

None

Local Development e.g. latest housing schemes

Already receive information on relevant topics

meals on wheels

None

Didn't know there was a waste and recycling-will probably sign up to that.

happy with what | get

Non

None

None

No comment

N/A

No

Prior notice of roadwork's local

budgets

If you get to know any spams

None at the moment

1/4

Date

4/24/2017 4:06 PM

4/22/2017 10:16 PM

4/19/2017 7:15 PM

4/19/2017 4:24 PM

4/16/2017 7:43 PM

4/14/2017 4:48 PM

4/14/2017 4:34 PM

4/14/2017 1:32 PM

4/14/2017 10:43 AM

4/11/2017 8:30 PM

4/10/2017 6:33 PM

4/8/2017 8:54 AM

4/7/2017 1:34 PM

4/7/2017 1:12 PM

4/7/2017 12:32 PM

4/7/2017 11:45 AM

4/7/2017 9:54 AM

4/6/2017 3:35 PM

4/6/2017 1:51 PM

4/6/2017 1:08 PM

4/6/2017 10:00 AM

4/6/2017 10:00 AM

4/6/2017 5:53 AM

4/5/2017 11:52 PM

4/5/2017 10:35 PM

4/5/2017 7:36 PM

4/5/2017 7:16 PM

4/5/2017 6:58 PM

4/5/2017 6:36 PM

4/5/2017 5:35 PM

4/5/2017 5:27 PM

4/5/2017 4:40 PM

4/5/2017 4:22 PM



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

What do you think of the Email Me Service?
Which councillors have been sent red reminders for non-payment of council tax - an 'alert' email every time that
happens would be great.
Roads and highways
| don't really know of hand
NONE AT PRESENT
None
Local council business
None that | know of.
Road traffic Closers affecting BBC !?
None
None at present
Dk
Weekly bin collection
none
Planning applications
No others thank you.
N/a
jobs, severe weather, what's on
Eastwood & Kimberley business
| would like to subscribe to other topics i was unaware of
No
Jobs, business training & skills

Hi Will be starting movie stocking Recycling More beans Textiles Bag Very disappointed It's out Millie work Come on
you can take new Who is that Better idea recycling bins

only those listed and ticked

Garden waste, Stapleford Businesses

Local jobs

none

None

More local listings, i.e event's on at Lakeside. Transport information, roadworks, crime alerts, safety awareness.
None!

| don't know

None

Not sure

Anything that is keeping us informed and up to date with all the latest things happening in Eastwood and Brinsley.
Latest plans for Beeston and Chilwell

Upcoming events and interests

Eastwood news

Local roadworks and possible traffic delays as a result

Events

2/4

4/5/2017 4:14 PM

4/5/2017 3:43 PM

4/5/2017 2:39 PM

4/5/2017 12:06 PM

4/5/2017 11:44 AM

4/5/2017 11:38 AM

4/5/2017 11:35 AM

4/5/2017 8:31 AM

4/4/2017 11:49 PM

4/4/2017 11:24 PM

4/4/2017 11:08 PM

4/4/2017 10:23 PM

4/4/2017 10:17 PM

4/4/2017 9:18 PM

4/4/2017 8:37 PM

4/4/2017 8:33 PM

4/4/2017 8:16 PM

4/4/2017 7:38 PM

4/4/2017 7:34 PM

4/4/2017 7:30 PM

4/4/2017 7:18 PM

4/4/2017 6:39 PM

4/4/2017 6:29 PM

4/4/2017 6:16 PM

4/4/2017 6:10 PM

4/4/2017 5:59 PM

4/4/2017 5:52 PM

4/4/2017 5:43 PM

4/4/2017 5:19 PM

4/4/2017 5:14 PM

4/4/2017 5:13 PM

4/4/2017 5:12 PM

4/4/2017 4:58 PM

4/4/2017 4:30 PM

4/4/2017 4:15 PM

4/4/2017 3:56 PM

4/4/2017 3:49 PM

4/4/2017 3:45 PM

4/4/2017 3:24 PM



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

What do you think of the Email Me Service?

Don't know

Things happening in the area
None

N/A

None

nothing particularly

No other.

Property to rent

Beeston businesses, Garden waste, Jobs, Latest news, Severe weather, Waste & Recycling updates

none
Progress of planning application.
Not sure at this moment in time.
none

No other services required

What's on and severe weather

Overall (Borough)Planning decisions and areas affected.

Can't think of any

Yes maybe Opening times .
None

Programmed modernisations
nothing thank you

None

none

NA

No comment

everything seems to be included

Any services | might not know about

road alters

Rental properties. Didn't realise it was already available
u

What they are doing to help small businesses

Progress on improvement programmes - Building projects, the tram at Giltbrook, Eastwood By-pass etc.

None

Happy

Council debates

None

None

Improvements to flats at cloverlands court

Planning

3/4

4/4/2017 3:02 PM

4/4/2017 3:02 PM

4/4/2017 2:50 PM

4/4/2017 2:50 PM

4/4/2017 2:44 PM

4/4/2017 2:35 PM

4/4/2017 2:34 PM

4/4/2017 2:34 PM

4/4/2017 2:23 PM

4/4/2017 2:22 PM

4/4/2017 2:17 PM

4/4/2017 2:13 PM

4/4/2017 2:12 PM

4/4/2017 2:06 PM

4/4/2017 2:03 PM

4/4/2017 1:58 PM

4/4/2017 1:55 PM

4/4/2017 1:53 PM

4/4/2017 1:52 PM

4/4/2017 1:50 PM

4/4/2017 1:49 PM

4/4/2017 1:45 PM

4/4/2017 1:41 PM

4/4/2017 1:41 PM

4/4/2017 1:37 PM

4/4/2017 1:34 PM

4/4/2017 1:32 PM

4/4/2017 1:32 PM

4/4/2017 1:28 PM

4/4/2017 1:22 PM

4/4/2017 1:16 PM

4/4/2017 1:09 PM

4/4/2017 1:08 PM

4/4/2017 1:07 PM

4/4/2017 1:02 PM

4/4/2017 12:58 PM

4/4/2017 12:58 PM

4/4/2017 12:57 PM

4/4/2017 12:57 PM

4/4/2017 12:57 PM

4/4/2017 12:56 PM



What do you think of the Email Me Service?

114 Need a to contain more information and detail. Too short and sometimes don't contain any news of value. 4/4/2017 12:55 PM
115 Garden Waste 4/4/2017 12:55 PM
116 N/A 4/4/2017 12:52 PM
117 none 4/4/2017 12:51 PM
118 Jobs 4/4/2017 12:50 PM
119 None 4/4/2017 12:49 PM
120 None 4/4/2017 12:49 PM
121 None 4/4/2017 12:48 PM
122 None 3/29/2017 3:30 PM

414





