Q10 What other Council services would you be interested in receiving information about via the Email Me Service?

Answered: 122 Skipped: 0

#	Responses	Date
1	Can't think of any at the moment.	4/24/2017 4:06 PM
2	Pest control	4/22/2017 10:16 PM
3	None	4/19/2017 7:15 PM
4	More news on local events	4/19/2017 4:24 PM
5	None	4/16/2017 7:43 PM
6	Local events Productions at Eastwood Theatre	4/14/2017 4:48 PM
7	Xxx	4/14/2017 4:34 PM
8	housing and landlords	4/14/2017 1:32 PM
9	I don't think there are any	4/14/2017 10:43 AM
10	None	4/11/2017 8:30 PM
11	None	4/10/2017 6:33 PM
12	I just like the what's on information for things to do locally with my daughter, so further information would be great as I often feel more is available in the area than what is listed as it seems limited to local libraries, etc	4/8/2017 8:54 AM
13	Not entirely sure which In receive but would like to receive all I have ticked above at Q 1.	4/7/2017 1:34 PM
14	Decisions taken, new housing, more event details not just Broxton ones, councillor surgeries, important meeting dates	4/7/2017 1:12 PM
15	Road works	4/7/2017 12:32 PM
16	None	4/7/2017 11:45 AM
17	Local Development e.g. latest housing schemes	4/7/2017 9:54 AM
18	Already receive information on relevant topics	4/6/2017 3:35 PM
19	meals on wheels	4/6/2017 1:51 PM
20	None	4/6/2017 1:08 PM
21	Didn't know there was a waste and recycling-will probably sign up to that.	4/6/2017 10:00 AM
22	happy with what I get	4/6/2017 10:00 AM
23	Non	4/6/2017 5:53 AM
24	None	4/5/2017 11:52 PM
25	-	4/5/2017 10:35 PM
26	None	4/5/2017 7:36 PM
27	No comment	4/5/2017 7:16 PM
28	N/A	4/5/2017 6:58 PM
29	No	4/5/2017 6:36 PM
30	Prior notice of roadwork's local	4/5/2017 5:35 PM
31	budgets	4/5/2017 5:27 PM
32	If you get to know any spams	4/5/2017 4:40 PM
33	None at the moment	4/5/2017 4:22 PM

What do you think of the Email Me Service?

34	Which councillors have been sent red reminders for non-payment of council tax - an 'alert' email every time that happens would be great.	4/5/2017 4:14 PM
35	Roads and highways	4/5/2017 3:43 PM
36	I don't really know of hand	4/5/2017 2:39 PM
37	NONE AT PRESENT	4/5/2017 12:06 PM
38	None	4/5/2017 11:44 AM
39	Local council business	4/5/2017 11:38 AM
40	None that I know of.	4/5/2017 11:35 AM
41	Road traffic Closers affecting BBC !?	4/5/2017 8:31 AM
42	None	4/4/2017 11:49 PM
43	None at present	4/4/2017 11:24 PM
44	Dk	4/4/2017 11:08 PM
45	Weekly bin collection	4/4/2017 10:23 PM
46	none	4/4/2017 10:17 PM
47	Planning applications	4/4/2017 9:18 PM
48	No others thank you.	4/4/2017 8:37 PM
49	N/a	4/4/2017 8:33 PM
50	jobs, severe weather, what's on	4/4/2017 8:16 PM
51	Eastwood & Kimberley business	4/4/2017 7:38 PM
52	I would like to subscribe to other topics i was unaware of	4/4/2017 7:34 PM
53	No	4/4/2017 7:30 PM
54	Jobs, business training & skills	4/4/2017 7:18 PM
55	Hi Will be starting movie stocking Recycling More beans Textiles Bag Very disappointed It's out Millie work Come on you can take new Who is that Better idea recycling bins	4/4/2017 6:39 PM
56	only those listed and ticked	4/4/2017 6:29 PM
57	Garden waste, Stapleford Businesses	4/4/2017 6:16 PM
58	Local jobs	4/4/2017 6:10 PM
59	none	4/4/2017 5:59 PM
60	None	4/4/2017 5:52 PM
61	More local listings, i.e event's on at Lakeside. Transport information, roadworks, crime alerts, safety awareness.	4/4/2017 5:43 PM
62	None!	4/4/2017 5:19 PM
63	I don't know	4/4/2017 5:14 PM
64	None	4/4/2017 5:13 PM
65	Not sure	4/4/2017 5:12 PM
66	-	4/4/2017 4:58 PM
67	Anything that is keeping us informed and up to date with all the latest things happening in Eastwood and Brinsley.	4/4/2017 4:30 PM
68	Latest plans for Beeston and Chilwell	4/4/2017 4:15 PM
69	Upcoming events and interests	4/4/2017 3:56 PM
70	Eastwood news	4/4/2017 3:49 PM
71	Local roadworks and possible traffic delays as a result	4/4/2017 3:45 PM
72	Events	4/4/2017 3:24 PM

What do you think of the Email Me Service?

73	Don't know	4/4/2017 3:02 PM
74	Things happening in the area	4/4/2017 3:02 PM
75	None	4/4/2017 2:50 PM
76	N/A	4/4/2017 2:50 PM
77	None	4/4/2017 2:44 PM
78	nothing particularly	4/4/2017 2:35 PM
79	No other.	4/4/2017 2:34 PM
80	Property to rent	4/4/2017 2:34 PM
81		4/4/2017 2:23 PM
82	Beeston businesses, Garden waste, Jobs, Latest news, Severe weather, Waste & Recycling updates	4/4/2017 2:22 PM
83	none	4/4/2017 2:17 PM
84	Progress of planning application.	4/4/2017 2:13 PM
85	Not sure at this moment in time.	4/4/2017 2:12 PM
86	none	4/4/2017 2:06 PM
87	No other services required	4/4/2017 2:03 PM
88	What's on and severe weather	4/4/2017 1:58 PM
89	Overall (Borough)Planning decisions and areas affected.	4/4/2017 1:55 PM
90	Can't think of any	4/4/2017 1:53 PM
91	Yes maybe Opening times .	4/4/2017 1:52 PM
92	None	4/4/2017 1:50 PM
93	Programmed modernisations	4/4/2017 1:49 PM
94	nothing thank you	4/4/2017 1:45 PM
95	None	4/4/2017 1:41 PM
96	none	4/4/2017 1:41 PM
97	NA	4/4/2017 1:37 PM
98		4/4/2017 1:34 PM
99	No comment	4/4/2017 1:32 PM
100	everything seems to be included	4/4/2017 1:32 PM
101	Any services I might not know about	4/4/2017 1:28 PM
102	road alters	4/4/2017 1:22 PM
103	Rental properties. Didn't realise it was already available	4/4/2017 1:16 PM
104	u	4/4/2017 1:09 PM
105	What they are doing to help small businesses	4/4/2017 1:08 PM
106	Progress on improvement programmes - Building projects, the tram at Giltbrook, Eastwood By-pass etc.	4/4/2017 1:07 PM
107	None	4/4/2017 1:02 PM
108	Нарру	4/4/2017 12:58 PM
109	Council debates	4/4/2017 12:58 PM
110	None	4/4/2017 12:57 PM
111	None	4/4/2017 12:57 PM
112	Improvements to flats at cloverlands court	4/4/2017 12:57 PM
113	Planning	4/4/2017 12:56 PM

What do you think of the Email Me Service?

114	Need a to contain more information and detail. Too short and sometimes don't contain any news of value.	4/4/2017 12:55 PM
115	Garden Waste	4/4/2017 12:55 PM
116	N/A	4/4/2017 12:52 PM
117	none	4/4/2017 12:51 PM
118	Jobs	4/4/2017 12:50 PM
119	None	4/4/2017 12:49 PM
120	None	4/4/2017 12:49 PM
121	None	4/4/2017 12:48 PM
122	None	3/29/2017 3:30 PM